Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
NEXSUS™ - INGROUND EXTERIOR
Page 1 of 5
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jun 30, 2025
GENERAL SPECIFICATION

© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jun 30, 2025
HOW TO ORDER
A. LUMINAIRE
8105310 8105310 8105312 8105312 8105314 8105314 8105316 8105316
8105320 8105320 8105322 8105322 8105324 8105324 8105326 8105326
B. CCT
30 3000K (min 80 CRI) 40 4000K (min 80 CRI)
C. DIMMING
DB Dimming (0-10V, 10%)
D. ANTI SLIP LENS
AS Anti Slip Lens (Type A only)
E. ROUGH-IN HOUSING (REQUIRED)
RIH017 Rough-In Housing
NEXSUS™ - INGROUND EXTERIOR
Page 3 of 5